Heaton Moor United Church

The United Reformed Church and The Methodist ‘ .

Church working together in partnership ‘ '
WE WELCOME anyone with us for the first time

today. Please make yourself known and please sign the Visitors Book.
There is coffee after each morning service, please stay for a drink and

Events this week:

Sun

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Fri

Sat

Sun

15/12

16/12
17/12
18/12
19/12
20/12

21/12

22/12

10.15
10.45
16.00

10.00
20.00
09.00
10.30

10.30
10.30
10.15
10.45
16.00

a chat.

Prayer in the patio room
Communion with Rev Raj Patta

Christingle—Refreshments afterwards

Coffee in the Patio Room
Scottish Dancing
Moor Than Breakfast

Bouncing Babies

Saturday Coffee

Advent Study

Prayer in the Patio Room
Nativity

Carol Service

Rev Cathy Bird has requested that we pray for each church on the

circuit every week, so over the quarter each church is prayed for. This

week can you please pray for Christ Church.




Just to let you know there
will be no Post Box service
this year.

Thank You

The church Christmas card are ready
. for collection from the hall table

22nd December
Nativity Service @ 10.45

Join in the Christmas Story with
young and old ... . _full dressing box
available !



Revd Dr Stanley Herbert Russell
Funeral Details

Heaton Moor United Church
Friday 20th December 2018
2.30pm

Refreshments to follow

Shelia Cathers

Her Funeral will be in the new year .

Advent prayer
God of all,

you sent your Son to be with us,
and bring good news to those who are poor.
Work through us now, and lead us
to reach out to those who are in need
so that together we may
proclaim the good news in all that we do.

Amen.
https://cafod.org.uk/Pray/Advent-calendar/15-December



https://cafod.org.uk/Pray/Advent-calendar/15-December

3rd Sunday in Advent
Theme: "Are you the one who is to come,

or are we to wait for another?"
Scripture Reading: Matthew 11: 2-11

.. Rejoice the Lord is King - 657 (R&S)
.. Joy to the world the Lord is come - 135
(R&S)
.. Make way, make way for Christ the King
-141 (R&S)
«. Come my table is a meeting place - 581
(StF)
s. Will you come and follow me - 558
(R&S)
The words will be on the screen if you
want a hymn book please ask a steward
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% IF YOU HEAR THE FIRE ALARM

% uate the building using your nearest exit and assemble on the lawn.
calm —walk don’tr

e ecceoe DO NOT use the lift

o ecooe DO NOT stop to collect belongings

ooooo DO NOT turn back or try to nter the building
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e difficulty using the stairs, sta istance will be provided
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