Heaton Moor United Church

The United Reformed Church and The Methodist Church working together in partnership **WE WELCOME** anyone with us for the first time



today. Please make yourself known and please sign the Visitors Book. There is coffee after each morning service, please stay for a drink and a chat.

Events this week:

Sun	15/12	10.15	Prayer in the patio room
		10.45	Communion with Rev Raj Patta
		16.00	Christingle—Refreshments afterwards
Mon	16/12		
Tues	17/12		
Wed	18/12	10.00	Coffee in the Patio Room
Thurs	19/12	20.00	Scottish Dancing
Fri	20/12	09.00	Moor Than Breakfast
		10.30	Bouncing Babies
Sat	21/12	10.30	Saturday Coffee
		10.30	Advent Study
Sun	22/12	10.15	Prayer in the Patio Room
		10.45	Nativity
		16.00	Carol Service

Rev Cathy Bird has requested that we pray for each church on the circuit every week, so over the quarter each church is prayed for. This week can you please pray for Christ Church.



Just to let you know there will be no Post Box service this year . Thank You

The church Christmas card are ready for collection from the hall table



Nativity Service @ 10.45 Join in the Christmas Story with young and oldfull dressing box available !

Revd Dr Stanley Herbert Russell Funeral Details Heaton Moor United Church Friday 20th December 2018 2.30pm Refreshments to follow

Shelia Cathers

Her Funeral will be in the new year .

Advent prayer God of all,

you sent your Son to be with us, and bring good news to those who are poor. Work through us now, and lead us to reach out to those who are in need so that together we may proclaim the good news in all that we do. Amen.

https://cafod.org.uk/Pray/Advent-calendar/15-December

3rd Sunday in Advent Theme: "Are you the one who is to come, or are we to wait for another?" Scripture Reading: Matthew 11: 2-11

Rejoice the Lord is King - 657 (R&S)
Joy to the world the Lord is come - 135 (R&S)

- Make way, make way for Christ the King -141 (R&S)
- 4. Come my table is a meeting place 581 (StF)
 - 5. Will you come and follow me 558 (R&S)

The words will be on the screen if you want a hymn book please ask a steward

